 Customer Care www.sanrex.com
 Tel: 516-625-1313 SANREX CORPORATION SANARG 400M
 Fax: 516-625-8845 PORT WASHINGTON, NY, USA Form No.:302124400M
  DC Multi-Process Welding
Quick Specifications
Processes
STICK (SMAW)
TIG (GTAW) Lift

 Fax: 516-625-8845 PORT WASHINGTON, NY, USA Form No.:302124400M
  DC Multi-Process Welding
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Description
SANMIG 400M ID-4000C-U1E Power Supply includes 2 ea Dinse Plugs & 10ft. Primary Cable.
Accessories  Note: Kits include Power Supply.
400M-HDMK1T Kit Shown
400M-HDMK1T 400M, Sky 4HD Wire Feeder (Tweco Gun Plug), 8’ Coax, 450A 15ft. MIG Gun (TWECO 14
Series Consumables) 035/045 wire, 15’ Work Lead, Regulator Flowmeter & running
gear/Cylinder Rack.
400M-HDMK1TA 400M, Sky 4HD Wire Feeder (Tweco Gun Plug), 8’ Coax, 15’ Work Lead, Regulator Flowmeter
& running gear/Cylinder Rack.  Note: MIG Gun Not Supplied.
400M-HDMK1M 400M, Sky 4HD Wire Feeder (Miller Gun Plug), 8’ Coax, 15’ Work Lead, Regulator Flowmeter
& running gear/Cylinder Rack.  Note: MIG Gun Not supplied.
400M-HDMK1E 400M, Sky 4HD Wire Feeder (EURO Gun Plug), 8’ Coax, 15’ Work Lead, Regulator Flowmeter
& running gear/Cylinder Rack.  Note: MIG Gun Not supplied.
400M - binzelPPI 400M, Sky 4HD Wire Feeder w/25ft. Binzel PPI MIG Gun, 8’ Coax, 15’ Work Lead, Regulator
Flowmeter & running gear/Cylinder Rack.
Interconnect Coax Power Supply to Wire feeder interconnect Cable.